
 

 
The Education Company References 

Demonstrated Effectiveness 
The Education Company was worked closely with the faculty, staff, and administration of schools 
and school districts all across the country. Schools typically receive extensive administrator training 
as well as staff development for the entire full and part-time staff. 
 
Schools are able to document significant reduction in the number of suspensions, behavioral school 
referrals, and expulsions. Even more, through intensive training, each school experienced an 
increased level of consistency in the implementation of proactive strategies to improve the climate 
of academic achievement within each school. 
 
Please feel free to contact the following school leaders about the impact the Education Company 
on school climate and culture 
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Here is a link to a short video I pulled together: http://www.educationcompany.com/glanton/ 
 

James Grubbs, Superintendent 
grubbs.james@galionschools.org 
Galion City School District 
Galion, Ohio 44833 
Office 419-468-3432 x11001  
  
Kris Kowalski, Director 
kowalski.kris@pctc.k12.oh.us 
Pioneer Career and Technical School 
Shelby, Ohio 
877-818-7282 
 
Kevin Freeman, Principal 
kfreeman398@columbus.k12.oh.us 
Sherwood Middle School 
Columbus, Ohio 
614-365-5393 
  
Donna LeBear, Principal 
dlebeau@columbus.k12.oh.us 
Hilltonia Middle School 
Columbus, Ohio 
 
Shannon Southerland, Principal 
ssoutherland@hcs.k12.nc.us 
Upchurch Elementary School 
Raeford, NC 
   
Jane Anthony 
Jordan High School 
3200 Howard Avenue 
Columbus, GA 31904 
706-748-2819 
 

Angela Hickman-Richburg, Principal 
ahickman@tps.org 
Rosa Parks Elementary School   
3350 Cherry Street 
Toledo, OH 43608 
419.671.4350 Office 
 
Anne Lederer, Principal 
alederer@stchris-school.org 
St. Christopher K-5  
15 Pershing Blvd 
Baldwin, NY 11510 
516-223-4404 
 
Natalie Griffin, Principal 
ngriffin@mwisd.net 
Travis Elementary 
1001 SE MLK Street 
Mineral Wells, TX 76067 
940-325-7801. 
 
Jacelynn Hall 
jacelynnhall@gmail.com 
Chaney Monge School 
400 Elise Avenue 
Crest Hill, IL 60403 
 (815) 722-6673 
 
Greg Horak, Director 
ghorak@sd206.org 
Bloom Township High School 
100 W.10th Street 
Chicago Heights, IL 0411 
708-755-7010 
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